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Rosborough Wins Industry GOLD!

It is the New Year, and 2023 is starting out with a bang! We are so excited to
announce that RP has won the GOLD AWARD from the Illinois Landscape
Contractor's Association (ILCA) for Residential Landscape Construction!
The RP team worked with strategic partners to create this amazing Ultimate
Lake Living environment for our client to enjoy every aspect of their waterfront
location.
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From the magnificent approach through to the lake side, the extensive
landscape showcases the home's architecture and the stunning waterfront
location. Outdoor living areas are defined by lush gardens filled with the
client's favorite blooms, and comfortable furniture to sit and enjoy the stunning
blue vista.

The use of common hardscape materials such as bluestone and granite
cobbles visually ties the entire property together for a cohesive appearance.
Access to the beach is via very large stone steps, with a coordinating
outbuilding that stores their beach toys strategically placed midway down.

Intriguing elements were included in the design, like the espaliered apple tree
beside a garage bay that coordinates with the home's European flair, and a
charming water garden surrounded by the client's beloved roses ... a setting
that allows life's stresses to melt away. A custom arbor and metal trellises
were built and planted with a variety of perennial vines to provide shade from
summer's sun.

RP's vision is to have property owners experience the transformative power of
a well-designed, impeccably installed and thoughtfully maintained garden.



Our garden stewardship begins by cultivating relationships built on expertise,
communication and trust that lasts through generations. It is a joy to have
achieved that vision with this property, and an honor to be recognized for that
effort by our industry.

Client Steward Team
This week our team will be performing the
following service(s):

Dormant pruning
Snow services as needed

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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